Product Data Sheet
902-003     Rev. 1.4    Page 1 of 2
Intelligent Loop Powered
Sounder Beacon Base
The Intelligent Loop Powered Sounder Beacon Base
provides synchronized “steady” and “ANSI temporal” tones
as well as a “fl ashing” red or amber beacon in a single

Group Address
Setting
Ordering Information
45681-527ADS Sounder/Beacon Base, Amber
45681-524ADS Sounder/Beacon Base, Red
For use w/o Detector:
     45681-292ADS White Cap
     45681-293ADS Red Cap
Intelligent Sounder Beacon Base Specifi cations
Operating Voltage 17-28 VDC (polarity sensi-
tive)
Operating Current